
          

 
       

 BANK of ZAMBIA 

                                                               PUBLIC NOTICE 

2021 THIRD QUARTER AUCTION CALENDAR FOR GOVERNMENT SECURITIES  

The Bank of Zambia wishes to announce to the General Public that the auction sizes for the third 

quarter of 2021 will be K1,400 million for Treasury bills and K1,500 million for Government 

bonds. 

The Auction frequency for Treasury bills will be one auction every two weeks while 

Government bonds will be issued once every month. 

The auction calendar for the third quarter of 2021 is as follows:  

TREASURY BILL AUCTION CALENDAR FOR THE THIRD QUARTER OF 2021 

T-BILL ISSUE AUCTION DATE   

13/2021                           Thursday, 1 July, 2021 

14/2021                           Thursday, 15 July, 2021 

15/2021                           Thursday, 29 July, 2021 

16/2021                           Thursday, 12 August, 2021 

17/2021                           Thursday, 26 August, 2021 

18/2021                           Thursday, 9 September, 2021 

19/2021                           Thursday, 23 September, 2021 

GOVERNMENT BOND AUCTION CALENDAR FOR THE THIRD QUARTER OF 

2021 

BOND ISSUE AUCTION DATE   

07/2021/BA                           Friday, 23 July, 2021  

08/2021/BA                           Friday, 27 August, 2021  

09/2021/BA                           Friday, 17 September, 2021   

 

For further information and clarification please contact: 

 

 



HEAD – COMMUNICATIONS 

Bank of Zambia 

P O Box 30080 

LUSAKA 

www.boz.zm 

Email. info@boz.zm 

 

 


